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BN : { Totally upgraded & fin-
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{88 s THEATER!! Beautiful B NQC | & - e
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pool w waterfall, hot tub

Al e R x 70" garage/shop with heat/hydro with 1
T e : @i in cedar enclosure, cedar B rm insul. W of Acton, E of Crewson’s
i gazebo, shed & deck with® Corner. Backs & sides onto conservation
wrought iron spindles,

Creek across the rear corner. $259.000

Georgetown: 120-122 Guelph St.:
Brick bmlding & 3 homes. Zoned C2.
General Commercial. 3 road frontages.
Perfect for a drive through business.

$650,000. EXCELLENT LOCATION.
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Prestigious! 5600+sq ft,
3 o/l ponds on golf course.
. 15 bdrm, 5 WRs, 4 FPs.
. B Awesome Great rm w poa
_ fvaunlied coffered ceiling, Subjec
wainscotting & wall of Propety
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Haltun Hills. ~ 1 Acre $120,000
Treed Building Lot backing onto
conservation area. Quick access to
Hwy #7. West of Acton. Excellent
well. No GST payable. Paved road.

w FP!! Walk-out bsmt.
Superb design, quality of

Halton Hills: 17 Trillium Terrace materials & workmanship.

Gracious, elegant home
L - on ~285 acres on top of
- a hill with phenomenal
e ' 8§ views. Pond. -Great room
. 4 with hrdwd floor,cathedral
¢ 8 ceiling, FP, picture windw.
DR with gramite fireplace.
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room having a walkout to private yard. Eat-in | § s , hi , 1 e ensuite. Finlower level ¥ Area. 3000 sq ft home to be built on 66
kitchen, 2 bathrooms. Priced to sell at $159,900. 1 s fenced s. Llose to @ e = = ¥ with 2nd kit. Rolling/ x 132" treed lot. ~$450.000 Builder
| . ~ 1 i iy Sl LW clear. Landscaped. Superb & would build to your specifications. Pre-
unique home. $479,000 fers to build w reinforced concrete forms.
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Awesome century

church 1876. Renovated
: over past 4 yrs. Over

i : o §4700 sq ft of living, office

e e ol or business space. Zoned

© . central commercial- C2.
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POWER OF SALE ommon to own at less cost than it is to lease. This proper- ¢ o 3 rooms. Parking for ~12 cEs e

riced to sell. Detached brick Victorian home on y offers two large workshops, plenty of outside storage & £ e cars with free parking lot 8 Erin: Ballinafad, min to GO. 2 ponds.

: If'irge I{&t. h..' downtown gi{t{inh 3+ Eﬁim}?msb Laré_ze . ' : ; - hppenid e : @ R across theroad.  Walk Home, with large principle rms, o/1 heart

:living, dining rooms and kitchen. Wide baseboards. t art ' R to Main Street. Suitable

rack. G'town RR# & tel #. $439,000
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for professional offices &

business uses. $350,000

Lovely 4 bdrm on a hill
averlooking a park with
(] mature trees. Separate
Ll front entrance & walk-in
:' % from garage to the lower
o Lk conm OIS o A% Blcvel. Transformed over
gy — UL e i = B the past two years. All
COUNTRY KITCHEN ' . 1 new windows (except
. Quaint bungalow with huge country kitchen. Many B L — : gy
DON’T WAIT! Epgrades ir%cluding windgﬂws, fu::]r':ace and rnm}j TR VUL % ) 3211’ :E?ﬂ%f{egaﬂe

his home won't last. Three large bedrooms, lots of : Large. backyard with some newer fencing. New gas P s " < CAC(2001) beaitiful
pgrades in a gnud location. Asking only $169,900. | gi%l,f‘:g;;%é’ggf‘dlmm‘ $169,900. Call Janis** or { f_‘_}_:._.; '_ C e ¥ landscaping. Large lot, 65

= o Z fiby 130 f. Fenced yard.
Walk to downtown, Super

Erin: ~33 Acre Property 749’ x 2000°
Treed. Under junsdiction of GRCA.
West of Enn. 1st Line North of Hwy #24
to 15th SR, West. Try an offer. $75,000

COMMERCIAL
INCOME
PROPERTY

WHAT A DEAL!

Office and apartments.
+ | Freestanding building
< with  main  floor
+ 1 office/retail, main floor

1 hedrnpm apartment :: TO BE BUILT

4 & upstairs two + bed- @ = _, : é :
1 room apartment, {3 i Two semi-detached homes in downtown :

{ Updated gas  boiler fHs Acton by Quality Custom Builder. Walk to

i heat. Good state of (8 - : . RS o QEW
s St s, U i nd church, Pick your own| GEORGETOWN
$169,900. Call Dave =8 options & colours. $179,900. Call Dave*or vanN ﬁm Sl |

Braida* 853-2086 for & & i e
| all the details. . Janis*¥,

DEVELOPMENT @SR INTOWN RESIDENTIAL § RS Fagan Drive
POTENTIAL BUILDING LOT | i
| Excellent opportunity for devel- S8888 Ready to build lot in Acton. |§ N Delrex BlVd

B opment. 116.3 acres with high- All town services available.

g8 way #7 frontage between Acton Central location, close to all’ & € If interested,
& Georgetown. Call Dave

'Braida* for more information. : [Ancaitisns Call Dave- Bralda g 2 please give KIM a call at

forter details. .. 873-0301




